SENCO.EU
F-LXP, MW STAPLER, BODY ONLY
10Y2001N-NB
SENCO'S F-LXP brad stapler, with Fusion Technology,
delivers the performance and consistency of a pneumatic
tool with the convenience of a cordless design. The
stapler drives medium wire staples ranging in length
from 10mm to 38mm. Thanks to its patented design that
provides an instant shot when the trigger is pulled, there
is no ramp up time. Perfect for anyone who doesn't want
to deal with the hassle of Gas or hose and compressor.
APPLICATIONS
Cabinets, furnitures, moldings, siding, soffits
FEATURES
• Rafter hook
• Tool-free depth-of-drive
• Led light
• Refillable air port
• LED Power Gauge
• Selectable Trigger
• Ultra-narrow nosepiece
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Operating temperature 4 - 40 °C
Collation type Glue collated
Dimensions 264 x 95 x 315 mm
Includes case No
Net weight 3 g
Firing mode Selectable
Magazine capacity 110 pieces
Staple serie L staple
Number of batteries 0 piece
IDENTIFICATON
Article number 10Y2001N-NB
GTIN 8715274259345
SENCO.EU
FASTENERS
NAME FINISH CODE
L staple 38mm Regular galvanised LxxBABEU
L staple 32mm Regular galvanised LxxBABEU
L staple 19mm LxxBGA
L staple 38mm LxxBGA
L staple 32mm Regular galvanised LxxBAB
ACCESSORIES
NAME CODE
Safety glasses PC1166
NAME CODE
Safety glasses, tinted PC1167